GA系列 / GA series
D
G
A
    S
E
R
IE

公 Male
母 Female
型号/Type 订货号/Part Numder
/ Screw terminal螺钉压 接
GA-010-MC
GA-010-FC
插芯/lnserts
公 Male
母 Female
型号/Type 订货号/Part Numder
冷压接插针 Crimp contacts
工具 Tools
冷压钳 Manual hydraulic clamp
压接线经
Wire gauge
0.5-4mm2
型号/Type
退针器 Removal tool
适用类型 For
10A 冷压针
Crimp contacts
型号/Type
REMOV-GD
CRIMPBOX-0.5/4
订货号/Part Numder
订货号/Part Numder
D
G
A
    S
E
R
IE
S
PAGE / 166
技术参数/Technical data
材料: 铜
Material: copper
接触电阻/Contact resistance: ≤3mΩ
接线形式: 冷压工具压接
Terminal: crimp connection
(镀银)冷压接插针/Crimp contacts.silver-platea
no groov e
1 groov e
1 groov e
2 groov e
3 groov e
20.5 mm
20.75 mm
21.0 mm
21.5 mm
22.5 mm
AWG  20
AWG  18
AWG  18
AWG  16
AWG  14
CDF-0.5
CDF-0.75
CDF-1.0
CDF-1.5
CDF-2.5
8.0m m
8.0m m
8.0m m
8.0m m
8.0m m
1.15
1.3
1.45
1.75
2.25
(镀金)冷压接插针/Crimp contacts.Gold-plated
标识
ldentification
线规
Wire gauge
剥线长度
Stripping length
母插针
 Female
内孔
直径
订货号
Part Numder
订货号
Part Numder
no groov e
1 groov e
1 groov e
2 groov e
3 groov e
20.5 mm
20.75 mm
21.0 mm
21.5 mm
22.5 mm
AWG  20
AWG  18
AWG  18
AWG  16
AWG  14
DDF-0.5
DDF-0.75

公 Male
母 Female
型号/Type 订货号/Part Numder
/ Screw terminal螺钉压 接
GA-016-MC
GA-016-FC
插芯/lnserts
公 Male
母 Female
型号/Type 订货号/Part Numder
D
G
A
    S
E
R
IE
S
PAGE / 168
工具 Tools
冷压钳 Manual hydraulic clamp
压接线经
Wire gauge
0.5-4mm2
型号/Type
退针器 Removal tool
适用类型 For
10A 冷压针
Crimp contacts
型号/Type
REMOV-GD
CRIMPBOX-0.5/4
订货号/Part Numder
订货号/Part Numder
技术参数/Technical data
材料: 铜
Material: copper
接触电阻/Contact resistance: ≤3mΩ
接线形式: 冷压工具压接
Terminal: crimp connection
(镀银)冷压接插针/Crimp contacts.silver-platea
no groov e
1 groov e
1 groov e
2 groov e
3 groov e
20.5 mm
20.75 mm
21.0 mm
21.5 mm
22.5 mm
AWG  20
AWG  18
AWG  18
AWG  16
AWG  14
CDF-0.5
CDF-0.75
CDF-1.0
CDF-1.5
CDF-2.5
8.0m m
8.0m m
8.0m m
8.0m m
8.0m m
1.15
1.3
1.45
1.75
2.25
(镀金)冷压接插针/Crimp contacts.Gold-plated
标识
ldentification
线规
Wire gauge
剥线长度
Stripping length
母插针
 Female
内孔
直径
订货号
Part Numder
订货号
Part Numder
no groov e
1 groov e
1 groov e
2 groov e
3 groov e
20.5 mm
20.75 mm
21.0 mm
21.5 mm
22.5 mm
AWG  20
AWG  18
AWG  18
AWG  16
AWG  14
DDF-0.5
DDF-0.75

公 Male
母 Female
型号/Type 订货号/Part Numder
/ Screw terminal螺钉压 接
插芯/lnserts
公 Male
母 Female
型号/Type 订货号/Part Numder
公 Male
母 Female
公 Male
母 Female
D
G
A
    S
E
R
IE
S
PAGE / 170
工具 Tools
冷压钳 Manual hydraulic clamp
压接线经
Wire gauge
0.5-4mm2
型号/Type
退针器 Removal tool
适用类型 For
10A 冷压针
Crimp contacts
型号/Type
REMOV-GD
CRIMPBOX-0.5/4
订货号/Part Numder
订货号/Part Numder
技术参数/Technical data
材料: 铜
Material: copper
接触电阻/Contact resistance: ≤3mΩ
接线形式: 冷压工具压接
Terminal: crimp connection
(镀银)冷压接插针/Crimp contacts.silver-platea
no groov e
1 groov e
1 groov e
2 groov e
3 groov e
20.5 mm
20.75 mm
21.0 mm
21.5 mm
22.5 mm
AWG  20
AWG  18
AWG  18
AWG  16
AWG  14
CDF-0.5
CDF-0.75
CDF-1.0
CDF-1.5
CDF-2.5
8.0m m
8.0m m
8.0m m
8.0m m
8.0m m
1.15
1.3
1.45
1.75
2.25
(镀金)冷压接插针/Crimp contacts.Gold-plated
标识
ldentification
线规
Wire gauge
剥线长度
Stripping length
母插针
 Female
内孔
直径
订货号
Part Numder
订货号
Part Numder
no groov e
1 groov e
1 groov e
2 groov e
3 groov e
20.5 mm
20.75 mm
21.0 mm
21.5 mm
22.5 mm
AWG  20
AWG  18
AWG  18
AWG  16
AWG  14
DDF-0.5
DDF-0.75